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1 DE CASSAN Nicole 2008 SC DRUSCIE 100 100 0 60 260 0 0 0 100 100 200 0 460
2 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna 2008 SC CORTINA 60 0 45 36 141 0 80 100 60 60 300 0 441
3 BENEDET Marta 2009 SC TRICHIANA 45 80 60 80 265 0 0 80 80 0 160 0 425
4 PAIS BIANCO Vittoria 2009 SC CORTINA 80 60 100 100 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340
5 PANIZZUTI Emma 2008 SC DRUSCIE 50 50 40 0 140 0 100 0 45 40 185 0 325
6 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi 2009 SC CORTINA 40 45 80 0 165 0 36 40 36 45 157 0 322
7 GEMO Marta 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 20 24 26 50 120 0 0 50 40 50 140 0 260
8 ALBERTI Maia 2009 SC 18 0 32 36 0 68 0 45 0 32 80 157 0 225
9 MAZZUCCO Angelica 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 16 13 20 0 49 0 40 45 29 36 150 0 199

10 BOZZA ANNA 2009 SC CORTINA 14 20 0 0 34 0 50 60 22 26 158 0 192
11 SAVELLI GRETA 2009 SC NEVEGAL 26 0 22 45 93 0 24 26 13 20 83 0 176
12 FEDELI Martina 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 29 29 18 29 105 0 0 32 24 0 56 0 161
13 CASELLI Eleonora 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 24 22 16 0 62 0 60 0 0 29 89 0 151
14 TIENGO Caterina 2009 SC DRUSCIE 22 36 29 0 87 0 0 16 15 16 47 0 134
15 ZANOTTO Francesca 2009 SC TRICHIANA 36 0 24 0 60 0 22 24 12 14 72 0 132
16 BORSATO Maria 2008 SC DRUSCIE 32 40 0 0 72 0 0 0 26 22 48 0 120
17 SARTORELLI Lucia 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 32 40 72 0 0 0 18 18 36 0 108
18 SAGUI Elisa 2008 SC CORTINA 15 15 5 0 35 0 29 36 0 0 65 0 100
19 ALBERTI Sveva 2009 SC 18 18 14 0 0 32 0 26 20 16 0 62 0 94
20 CERRI MARTA 2009 SC LIMANA 12 18 12 0 42 0 20 0 14 15 49 0 91
21 ZANVETTOR Mayra 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 26 0 32 58 0 32 0 0 0 32 0 90
22 BONIOLO Smeralda 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 13 9 8 0 30 0 18 18 10 12 58 0 88
23 DE MATTIA Orsola 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 14 26 40 0 0 22 20 0 42 0 82
24 SOMMACAL Lara 2009 DOLOMITI CADORE 10 11 10 0 31 0 0 29 11 11 51 0 82
25 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Viola 2008 SC AURONZO 0 0 0 24 24 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 74
26 TENTORI Martina 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 11 16 6 0 33 0 0 0 0 24 24 0 57
27 CIRIBI' PENELOPE 2009 SC TRICHIANA 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
28 ZUCCOLOTTO Anna 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 0 32
29 GIONCO Caterina 2008 UOEI TREVISO 8 12 11 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
30 DE MARTIN DEPPO Giada 2009 US VAL PADOLA 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 28
31 PAIS DE LIBERA Isabella 2008 SC 18 9 6 9 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
32 ANSELMI Ginevra 2008 NHOA GAME ACCADEMY 6 8 0 0 14 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 22
33 DE CARLO Alessia 2008 SC AURONZO 5 7 7 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
34 GAZ Giada 2008 SC ALLEGHE 7 10 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
35 MENEGHEL Eleonora 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
36 STELLA Marianna 2008 UOEI TREVISO 2 5 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
37 DE NICOLA Caterina 2009 DOLOMITI CADORE 4 4 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
38 CECCATO Bianca 2008 SC LENTIAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 9
39 ARDUINI Sofia 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 7
40 GASPERIN Asia 2009 SC NEVEGAL 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
41 VISENTIN Anna 2009 SC TREVISO 1 2 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
42 BUTTURINI Diana 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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